FAREWELL ROUND DANCE PARTY THIS SEASON MARCH 17, 2019

BLESSED

MY CUP RUNNETH OVER
NEVER ENDING LOVE
COLOURS RUMBA
CARZY EYES

PH4R
PH4 W
PH3C
PH3R
PH3J

EVEN THOUGH U CAN’T DANCE PH 2 TS

HELP ME MAKE IT

LOVE LIFTED ME

ANGEL ON MY SHOULDER
AKOE

MEMORY

WHAT’LL 1 DO

PH 4 STS
PH4 W
PH4FT
PH3W
PH3R

PH2 W

JUST A KISS

WINTER OR FALL
COME MONDAY
WHEN I NEED YOU
ENDLESS LOVE

LET YOUR LOVELIGHT SHINE
BREAK

CAN’T SMILE W/O YOU
UNCHAINED WALTZ
TALKTO ME

THE LAST WALTZ

JUST A CLOSER WALK
TURN YOUR RADIO ON

PH4R
PH4 W
PH3R
PH3W
PH3B
PH2TS

PH4R
PH3W
PH3C
PH2 W
PH4FT
PH2TS





